

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C). No.3094 of 2021

M/s Service India **Versus** All India Institute of Medical Science Raipur

22/08/2022	<p>List the matter in the week commencing 17.10.2022.</p> <p>Meanwhile, learned Counsel for the Respondent is directed to file reply of the petition.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
Shubham	