

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No.3094 of 2021

M/s Service India **Versus** All India Institute of Medical Science Raipur & Ors.

19/10/2022	<p>Shri Ashutosh Rathore, Advocate on behalf of Shri Harshmander Rastogi, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Ramakant Mishra, Counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Shri Ramakant Mishra, Advocate prays for and is granted three week's time to file reply.</p> <p>List this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>